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1995 Ninja“ ZX"-9R
PARTS LIST
Muffler(s)

ITEM NAME
GASKET,EXHAUST PIPE HOLDER (Ref # 11060)

GASKET,MUFFLER CONNECTING (Ref # 11060A)

BOSS,MANIFOLD (Ref # 13061)
HOLDER-EXHAUST PIPE (Ref # 18069)
MANIFOLD-COMP-EXHAUST (Ref # 39178)
BOLT,10X55 (Ref # 92002)

NUT,LOCK,8MM (Ref # 92015)
NUT,FLANGED,10MM (Ref # 92015A)
BUSHING-RUBBER,MUFFLER (Ref # 92092)
BOLT,6X16 (Ref # 92150)

CLAMP,MUFFLER CONNECTING (Ref # 92170)
CLAMP (Ref # 92170A)

WASHER,10MM (Ref # 92200)
BODY-COMP-MUFFLER (Ref # 18090)
BODY-COMP-MUFFLER (Ref # 18090A)

PART NUMBER

11060-1103
11060-1376
13061-1447
18069-1072
39178-1235

92002-1127
92015-1380
92015-1387
92092-1013
92150-1732

92170-1451

92170-1452

92200-1313
18090-1340
18090-1341
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Let the Good Times Roll°
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